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State Government Scholarships have been sanctioned for students of various castes in the 

academie year 2020-21. However, the list of students who have received scholarships is attached. 

However, the details of the scholarship received by caste are as follows: 

Number of Amount Total Sr. 
No. CategoryY Scheme benefited 

students Instalment- Instalment- 

1 121 3,30,000 3,30,000 660000 Rajarshi Chhatrapati 
Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh 

EBC 

Shishyavrutti 
Post Matric 

Scholarship 
4 1,87,120 8,00,825 993945 

2 OBC 

3000 3000 Tuition Fees and 
Examination Fees 

02 

Gov. of India Post 53 62,342.50 2,42,602.50 3,23,205 
3 SC Matric Scholarship 

Post Matric Tuition 02 2985 15275 
Fees and Examination 

Fees 
Post Matric 4 ST 12 13,170 49,340 62510 
Scholarship 
Post Matric 41 98,265 450,300 566825 

5 VJ NT Scholarship 
Tuition Fees and 02 9130 9130 
Examination Fees 

Total 307 706012.50 1900472.50 2606485 
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Arts Science and Commerce College, Kolhar 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Scheme 
EBC I Installment 2020-21 

Gender Disbursed Amount 

400 
400 

Beneficiary Name 
Radhika Janardan Kapase 

Bendre Snehal Dnyandev 

Ayesha Shakil Shaikh 
Priyanka Navnath Gadakh 
Mahima Sanjay Bhosale 
Akanksha Ramesh Kharde 

Prajakta Rajaram Thete 
Sakshi Vijay Chikane 
Vaishnavi Bhagawat Pankhade 
Komal Sitaram Amale 
SAKSHI RAMNATH NIRMAL 

Simran Parvej Pathan 
DIPALI RAMADAS MHASKE 
Rutuja Y ogesh Kulkarni 

Renuka Maruti Bangare 

Sr. No. Course 
B.A 
B.A 

F 

F 

400 
400 
400 

B.Com. 
B.Com 
B.Com. 
B.Com 
B.Com. 
B.Com 
B.Com 
B.Sc 

11 B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 

F 

400| 
400 
400 
400 

2600 
2600 

9 

T0 

F 2600 12 
B.Sc 

14 B.Sc. 

2600 
2600| 
2600 

13 
F 

15 B.Sc. 
2600 

2600 
2600| 

Supriya Rajendra Gadhe 

Sukanya Govind Kharde 

Priti Ravindra Thore 
Mayuri Bharat Kadasakar 
Pratiksha Sanjay Shelke 
Bhagyashree Vilas Raut 

Saniya Jakir Pathan 
Faijan Nisar Shaikh 

Priti Rajendra Dale 
Isha Idris Shaikh 

Patel Alisha Ekabal 
Pooja Vishvnath Shinde 
Joya Rais Shaikh 

Pratiksha Sanjay Katore 
|Rajashri Goraksh Kharde 
Sunita Santosh Shelke 
Barkha Ajjj Pathan 
Sanika Hemant Dale 
Mashira Shakir Patel 
Suvarna Kailas Shelar 

Faimin Rafík Shaikh 
Tejal Santosh Shinde 

Ashawini Shivaji Shelake 
|Ashvini Namdev Raut 

Pooja Vilas Thorat 
Anjali Ajay Deokar 

l6 B .DC. 

17 .Sc. F 

18 B.Sc. 

2600| 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

19 B DC. 

20 Sc. 

21 B.Sc. 
22 B.Sc. 
23 .Sc. 

Sc. 
25 B. Sc. 

2600| 

2600| 
2600 

24 

26 .Sc. 

B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 
B.Sc 
B.Sc 
B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

34 B.Sc 

2600 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 2600 
33 2600 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

35 .Sc. 

B.Sc. 
M.Com 
M.Com. 

39 M.Com. 

M.Com. 
41 M.Com. 

36 

37 F 

38 

40 2600 

2600 
ence & 
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2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600| 
5200 

Nilima Rushikesh Kharde 

Rohini Appasaheb Kharde 

M.Com. Jyoti Sagar Dighe 
Vrushali Arun Bangare 

Dale Vaishnavi Rajendra 
Kaveri Baburao Kokate 
Rhushali Ashok Gore 
Mansi Kamlakar Nibe 
Nikita Babasaheb Kadu 

Rahul Ashok Jadhav 
Pradip Arun Bankar 
Matin Aayub Patel 
Jatin Anil Narang 

|Rushikesh Sandeep Nibe 
Shubham Rajendra Nibe 
Prasad Rajendra Kharde 
Prasad Kashinath Kapse 
Mayur Dilip Kharde 
|Vinayak Arun Kapase 

|Irfan Nisar Shaikh 

|Chetan Haribhau Musmade 
Abhijeet Vishnu Kharde 
Yashawant Chandrakant Kharde 
Sahil Eikbal Patel 
|Dnyanesh Somnath Gadhe 

Swapnil Vilas Kachare 
Dhananjay Shankar Nibe 
Ghorpade Shailesh Ganesh 
Moin Salim Sayyad 
Salman Badshah Shaikh 
Tosim Husen Shaikh 

Vaishnav Ramnath Dhanwate 
SACHIN KAILAS KHARDE 
Shekhar Nandkumar Devkar 
Rutik Rajendra Londhe 
Abhishek Dnyandeo Pulate 
Satyam Ranjit Thosar 
Vaibhav NandkumarShinde 
Tushar Ravindra Tarakase 

PRANAY PRAKASH AHER 
Aftab Musa Sayyad 
Manoj Shivaji Kharde 

Prasad Ganpat Kharde 
Arvind Bhagawat Pankhade 
Gaurav Balasaheb Kharde 

Ajay Vijay Sarode 
M.Com.Abhishek Sukhdev Shinde 

42 M.Com. 
43 M.Com 
44 

M.Com. 
M.Com. 

45 

46 

47 M.Sc 
M.Sc. 5200 

5200 
5200 

48 

49 M.Sc 
50 M.Sc. 

51 B.A. 
B.A 
B.A 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 

F 
400 
400 
400 

M 

52 M 

53 M 

54 M 400| 
55 M 400 

400 

400 
400 
400 
400 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600| 

56 

57 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 

61 B.Sc. 

M 
58 M 
59 M 
60 M 

M 

62 B. .Sc. M 

B.Sc 
Sc 

B.Sc. 

63 M 

64 M 
M 65 

|B. .SC. M 

67 B.Sc. M 

.Sc 
B.Sc. 

68 M 

69 M 

0 B.Sc. M 2600| 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600| 
2600 
2600 
2600 

.Sc. M 

72 B.Se. 

B.Sc 
B.Sc. 

M 

73 M 

M 

B.Sc M 
76 Sc. M 

B.S 
B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

77 M 

78 M 
M 

2600 
79 2600 

2600 
2600 

80 B.Sc. M 
81 B.S M 
82 .Sc. M 2600| 

B.Sc. 
B.S 
B.Sc. 

83 M 2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

84 M 
85 M 
86 .Sc. M 
87 B.S M 
88 M 
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M.Com. Shubham Namdev Mhaske 2600 
2600 
2600| 
2600 
2600| 

89 M 

M.Com.Ajay Machhindra Talekar 
M.Com 
M.Com 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
|M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

90 M 

Shubham Annasaheb Shinde 
Yogesh Babasaheb Yeole 
|Soheb Israil Tamboli 

Mohit Sudhakar Cholake 
Chetan Babasaheb Sadafal 
Sankarshan Anil Nibe 

Akshay Dilip Kadu 
Prakash Yashwant Shinde 
Prasad Nanasaheb Ghodekar 

Rutavik Rajendra Raut 
SUMIT APPASAHEB NIRMAL 
Rahul Balasaheb Kharde 
MANGESH GANESH KULKARNI| 
PRAMOD INDRABHAN NIRMAL M 
Hrishikesh Ramnath Gagare 
Ganesh Rajendra Kharde 
Shubham Dilip Tarkase 
Krushna Vijay Kuhile 
Rahul Lahanu Belkar 
Sahil Salim Shaikh 

Mayur Madhukar Gadhe 
Abhijeet Bhausaheb Walunj 
Ajay Jalindar Gagare 
Ganesh Sahebrao Aher 
Amol Anil Gund 
Ranjeet Ravindra Tarkase 
Shivraj Kailas Padole 
Pranit Balasaheb Pulate 
Sachin Laxman Kolase 
UDAY PANDURANG NIRMAL 
Ajay Govind Kharde 

91 M 

92 M 

93 M 

94 2600| 
2600 

M 
95 M 
96 2600 

2600 
2600 
2600 

M 
97 M 
98 M 
99 M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M.Com 
M.Com. 

M 
100 M 2600 

2600 
2600 
2600 

5200 
5200 
5200 
5200 

101 M 
102 
103 M.Com. 

M.Sc 
105 |M.Sc. 

M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 

114 M.Sc. 

M 

M 
104 

M 
106 

M 
107 

M 
108 

M 5200| 109 
5200 
5200 
5200 

M 

110 
111 

M 

M 
112 

M 5200 
113 

M 5200 
5200 
5200 
5200| 
5200| 

M 
115 M.Sc. M 

116 |M.Sc. 
117 M.Sc. 

118 M.Sc. 

M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 

121 M.Sc. 

M 

M 

M 5200| 119 
M 5200 120 
M 5200 

5200 
3,30,000.00 

M 
Total 

tomme nce & 
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Arts Science and Commerce College, Kolhar 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme 

EBC-II Installment 2020-21 
Beneficiary Name Sr. No. Course Gender Disbursed Amount 

400 
400 

Radhika Janardan Kapase 
Bendre Snehal Dnyandev 
|Vaishnavi Bhagawat Pankhade 

Prajakta Rajaram Thete 
Ayesha Shakil Shaikh 

Priyanka Navnath Gadakh 
Sakshi Vijay Chikane 
Mahima Sanjay Bhosale 
Akanksha Ramesh Kharde 
SAKSHI RAMNATH NIRMAL 
Rajashri Goraksh Kharde 

Mayuri Bharat Kadasakar 
|Barkha Ajij Pathan 
Saniya Jakir Pathan 
Isha ldris Shaikh 

Supriya Rajendra Gadhe 
Sunita Santosh Shelke 
Komal Sitaram Amale 

Rutuja Yogesh Kulkarni 
Pratiksha Sanjay Shelke 
Priti Ravindra Thore 
Suvarna Kailas Shelar 
DIPALI RAMADAS MHASKE 

1 B.A. 

B.A. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 

10 B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 
B.SC. 
B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 
B.SC. 

2 

400 
4 400 

400 

400 
400 
400 

9 400 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

11 

L3 

14 2600 
15 2600 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

16 

17 B.Sc. 
L8 B.Sc. 
9 B.Sc 
20 B.SC. 

B.Sc. 2600 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

21 

22 B.SC. 

23 B.Sc. 
B.Sc. Faijan Nisar Shaikh 

Renuka Maruti Bangare 
Patel Alisha Ekabal 
Faimin Rafik Shaikh 

Pooja Vishvnath Shinde 
Bhagyashree Vilas Raut 
Joya Rais Shaikh 
Simran Parvej Pathan 
Sanika Hemant Dale 
Pratiksha Sanjay Katore 

Priti Rajendra Dale 
Mashira Shakir Patel 
Sukanya Govind Kharde 
Pooja Vilas Thorat 
Anjali Ajay Deokar 

Ashawini Shivaji Shelake 
Ashvini Namdev Raut 

Tejal Santosh Shinde 
Rohini Appasaheb Kharde 
Dale Vaishnavi Rajendra 

4 

25 B.Sc. 
26 B.Sc. 

B.SC. 27 

28 B.SC. 
29 B.SC. 
30 B.Sc. 

B.SC. 
32 B.Sc. 

33 B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 34 

35 B.Sc. 
36 B.Sc. 
37 M.Com. 

38 M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

39 

40 

41 |M.Com. 
42 M.Com. 

43 M.Com. 
2600 
2600 

ommer &0 
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2600 
Nilima Rushikesh Kharde 

Jyoti Sagar Dighe 
Vrushali Arun Bangare 

M.Com. 2600 44 F 

M.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Sc. 

2600 

5200 
45 

46 
Kaveri Baburao Kokate 

Nikita Babasaheb Kadu 
Rhushali Ashok Gore 

Mansi Kamlakar Nibe 
Rahul Ashok Jadhav 

Matin Aayub Patel 
Pradip Arun Bankar 

|Jatin Anil Narang 
Prasad Rajendra Kharde 
Prasad Kashinath Kapse 

Mayur Dilip Kharde 

Rushikesh Sandeep Nibe 
Shubham Rajendra Nibe 

|Vinayak Arun Kapase 

Aftab Musa Sayyad 
Shekhar Nandkumar Devkar 

| Satyam Ranjit Thosar 
SACHIN KAILAS KHARDE 

Yashawant Chandrakant Kharde 

Ajay Vijay Sarode 
Swapnil Vilas Kachare 

Ghorpade Shailesh Ganesh 

Vaishnav Ramnath Dhanwate 

Abhijeet Vishnu Kharde 

Dhananjay Shankar Nibe 
PRANAY PRAKASH AHER 
Sahil Eikbal Patel 

Vaibhav Nandkumar Shinde 
Moin Salim Sayyad 
Prasad Ganpat Kharde 
Salman Badshah Shaikh 

Tushar Ravindra Tarakase 

Abhishek Dnyandeo Pulate 
Tosim Husen Shaikh 
Gaurav Balasaheb Kharde 

Irfan Nisar Shaikh 
Manoj Shivaji Kharde 
Arvind Bhagawat Pankhade 
Chetan Haribhau Musmade 
Dnyanesh Somnath Gadhe 

Rutik Rajendra Londhe 
Yogesh Babasaheb Yeole 
Rahul Balasaheb Kharde 
Mohit Sudhakar Cholake 

5200 47 
M.Sc. 
M.SC. 

5200 
5200 

48 

49 F 
50 M.Sc. 400 M 

BA 
B.A 
B.A. 

B.Com 
B.Com 

51 400 M 
400 
400 

52 
M 

53 
M 

400 

400 

54 
M 

55 
M 

B.Com. 
B.Com. 

56 400 

400 
400 

400 
2600 
2600 
2600 

M 
57 

B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.SC. 

M 58 
M 

59 
M 

60 

61 M 
M 62 B.Sc. 
M 

B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

63 
2600 

2600 
2600 

2600 
2600 
2600 

M 64 

65 Sc. 

B.SC. M 66 
M 67 B.SC. 

B.Sc. M 68 
M B.SC. 

B.Sc. 
B.SC. 

69 

2600 

2600 
M 70 

M 71 
2600 
2600 

B.SC. M 72 
B.Sc. 
B.SC. 

73 M 

M 2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

75 Sc. M 

76 B.Sc. M 

M B.SC. 77 
B.Sc. 

79 B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

78 M 

M 

80 M 

81 M 

82 B.SC. M 2600 
83 .Sc. M 2600 

2600 B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

84 

85 2600| 
86 2600 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

M 

87 B.Sc. 
M.Com. 
M.Com 
M.Com 

M 
88 M 
89 M 
90 M 

cence& 
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M.Com. 
M.Com. 

Abhishek Sukhdev Shinde 

Shubham Namdev Mhaske 
Sankarshan Anil Nibe 

Akshay Dilip Kadu 
Prasad Nanasaheb Ghodekar 

Soheb Israil Tamboli 
Shubham Annasaheb Shinde 
Chetan Babasaheb Sadafal 
MANGESH GANESH KULKARNI 
SUMIT APPASAHEB NIRMAL 
Ajay Machhindra Talekar 
Rutavik Rajendra Raut 

91 M 

92 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

M 
93 M 
94 M 

95 M 
96 M 
97 M 
98 M 
99 M 2600 

100 
M 2600 

101 
M 2600 

2600 
2600 
5200 

102 
M 

103 Prakash Yashwant Shinde M 
104 Shivraj Kailas Padole 

Krushna Vijay Kuhile 
UDAY PANDURANG NIRMAL 
Ajay Jalindar Gagare 
Ganesh Rajendra Kharde 

Ganesh Sahebrao Aher 
PRAMOD INDRABHAN NIRMAL 
Pranit Balasaheb Pulate 
Sachin Laxman Kolase 
Shubham Dilip Tarkase 
Hrishikesh Ramnath Gagare 
Sahil Salim Shaikh 
Amol Anil Gund 

Ajay Govind Kharde 
Ranjeet Ravindra Tarkase 
Rahul Lahanu Belkar 
Abhijeet Bhausaheb Walunj 
Mayur Madhukar Gadhe 

M 
105 

M 5200 
5200 
5200 
5200 
5200 

106 I.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 

M 
107 

M 
108 

M 
109 

M 
110 

M 5200 111 M.Sc. 
M 5200 M.Sc. 

M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.SC. 
M.Sc. 

112 
M 5200| 

5200 
5200 

113 
M 

114 
M 

115 
M 5200 116 
M 

117 5200 
M 

118 5200 M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 

M 
119 5200 

M 
120 5200 M.Sc. 

M.Sc. 
M 5200 

5200 
3,30,000.00 

121 
M 

Total 

mmerc ence& 

Scholarship 
Dept CPRINCIPAL 
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Arts Science and Commerce College. Kolhar 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

OBC- Instaliment 2020-21 
Beneficiary Name 
Kranti Shantaram Gadekar 

Prerana Ashok Saskar 
Saziya Fakir Attar 
|Bhagyashri Sukhdev Thorat 
Yashswi Subhash Anap 

Kaveri Vitthal Kale 
Pratiksha Rajendra Ghogare 
Tambe Sakshi Dattatraya 
Darshana Ramesh Hole 
Vaishanavi Vijay Bagade 
Bhagwat Kalyani Santosh 
NIKHIL BABASAHEB ROKDE 
Gayatri Gorkshnath Salunke 
Swati Ramnath Kokane 
Rohini Babasaheb Bhujbal 
Komal Ashok Shinde 

Gender Disbursed Amount 

400 
400 

Sr. No. Course 

1 B.A. 
B.Com 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 

2 

3 
385 

4 
385 

385 B.Com. 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

B.Sc. 

7 B.Sc. 
8 B.Sc. 
9 B.Sc. 

F 
B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

10 
2600| 
2600 

11 
12 B.Sc. 

13 B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

15 
16 B.Sc. 

17 M.Com. Dhanashree Ramnath Shirsath 
M.Com. 

19 M.Com. Priyanka Bhagirath Shirsath 
M.Sc. 

21 M.Sc. 
22 M.SC. 

M.Sc. 

2585 

2600 
600 

2600| 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
5200 

14 

B.Sc. 

18 |Payal Babasaheb Kurhe 

Akanksha Yashvant Kshirsagar 
Pratiksha Shivaji Musmade 
Gauri Shankar Shingote
Harshada Namdev Harde 
Sayali Vijay Shinde 
Sachin Balasaheb Shirsath
Shubham Nanasaheb Bhagyavant 
Sultan Fakirmohammad Attar 
Sohel Shafique Attar 
Gokul Ramnath Shirsath
Abhay Somanath Shirsath
Shakir Shakil Mansuri 
Devidas Nivrutti Salunke 
More Mahesh Sanjay 
Bhagwat Swapnil Gorakshnath 
Abrar Nazir Attar 
|Vikas Rajendra Dhonde 
Gaurav Somnath Shirsath
Abhishek Vilas Bhagwat 
Bhavesh Satish Kumbhakrn 
|Nikhil Ashok Raut 
Vishal Laxman Pawar 
Yogesh Ramesh Mandalik
Vivek Vijay Bhoagale

20 

5200 
5200 
5200 

5200| 

23 
M.Sc. 

B.A. 
26 B.A. 

27 B.A. 

28 B.A. 
B.A 

24 

25 
M 400 

M 385 
400 
400 
400 
385 
385 
400 

V 29 
M 30 B.Com. 
M 

31 B.Com. 
B.Com. M 32 

33 B.Com. 
34 B.Com. 

B.Com. 
M 

400 
M 

400 35 
M 

400 36 B.Com. 
37 B.Com. 
38 B.Sc. 
39 

M 
385 

M 
385 

M 
2600 B.Sc. 

M B.SC. 2600 
40 

M 41 B.SC. 
M 42 B.Sc. 

43 B.Sc. 2600 
2600 
2600 

M 

M 

omme ence &, 
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Pratik Gangadhar Mhase 
Omkar Anil Inamke 

Attar Muhammadzubair Ayyub 
Saurabh Sahebrao Anap 
Sanket Arjun Pujari 
Dip Prashant Belhekar 
RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI PAWAR 
Harshad Suresh Devhadrao 

Tejas Vishnu Harade 

Shinde Ravindra Kailas 
Arshad Mahemud Shaikh 
Kiran Changdev Bhujbal 
Rushikesh Sanjay Antre 
Akshay Machhindra Jadhav 
Gaurav Rajendra Inamke 
Yogesh Govind Tambe 
|Akshay Madukar Jadhav 
Saurabh Suresh Kumbhkarna 

Akshay Rajendra Bhongle 
Kiran Balu Gagare 
Prashant Bhausaheb Gadekar 
Akshay Radhakisan Kale 
Aniket Shashikant Pujari 
Akash Vishwanath Shingote 
Sonyabapu Prakash Kale 
Athare Krushnakant Machhindra 
Sanket Hanuman Dengale 

Ajay Sunil Chaudhari 
Vilas Subhash Pachapind 
Sankalp Rajendra Nidhane 

44 B.Sc. M 2600 
45 B.Sc. M 2585 

2600 46 B.Sc. M 
47 B.SC. M 

B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

48 M 2600 
49 M 2585 
50 B.SC. 2600 

2600 
M 

51 B.SC. M 
52 B.Sc. M 2600 

2585 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 
2600 

53 B.Sc. M 
54 B.SC M 

B.Sc. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

59 M.Com. 

55 M 
56 M 
57 

M 
58 M 

M 

M.Com 
61 M.Com. 

62 M.Com. 

M.Sc. 

60 
M 

M 2600 
2600 
5200 

5200 
5200 

M 
63 

64 M.Sc. 
65 M.Sc. 

66 M.Sc. 

M.Sc. 

V 

M 5200 

5200 
67 

M 
68 M.Sc. 

M.Sc. 
70 M.Sc. 

VI 5200 
69 M 5200 

5200 
5200 
5200 
5200 

M 

M.Sc. 71 
72 M.Sc. 
73 M.Sc. 
74 M.Sc. Sahil Jalindar Shinde 

M 

M 

M 

M 2700 
1,87,120.00 Total 

merce Com 

Scholarship 
Dept. WC PRINCIPAL 

Arts, Science&Commerce College 
Kolhar, Tal.Rahata,Dist.Ahmednagar. oina oiha ar 



Arts Science and Commerce College. Kolhar 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

OBC-II Installment 2020-21 
Gender Disbursed Amount 

1890 
Beneficiary Name 
Kranti Shantaram Gadekar 
Yashswi Subhash Anap 
Saziya Fakir Attar 
|Prerana Ashok Saskar 

Bhagyashri Sukhdev Thorat 

Tambe Sakshi Dattatraya 
Gayatri Gorkshnath Salunke 

Kaveri Vitthal Kale 

Sr. No. Course 
1 B.A. 2025 

B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.SC. 

2025 
1970| 

2025 
13290| 

4 

5 

6 

13290 
13290 
13290 
13290| 

B.SC. 

8 B.Sc. 
Pratiksha Rajendra Ghogare 
Darshana Ramesh Hole 

Swati Ramnath Kokane 

Bhagwat Kalyani Santosh 
Vaishanavi Vijay Bagade 

Rohini Babasaheb Bhujbal 
Dhanashree Ramnath Shirsath 

|Payal Babasaheb Kurhe 
Priyanka Bhagirath Shirsath 
Pratiksha Shivaji Musmade 
Gauri Shankar Shingote 
Sayali Vijay Shinde 
Akanksha Yashvant Kshirsagar 

Harshada Namdev Harde 
Sultan Fakirmohammad Attar 

Sohel Shafique Attar 
Shubham Nanasaheb Bhagyavant 
Sachin Balasaheb Shirsath 

Gokul Ramnath Shirsath 
Devidas Nivrutti Salunke 
|Bhagwat Swapnil Gorakshnath 

Vikas Rajendra Dhonde 
Abhay Somanath Shirsath 

Abrar Nazir Attar 

Shakir Shakil Mansuri 

More Mahesh Sanjay 
Gaurav Somnath Shirsath 

Yogesh Ramesh Mandalik 

Arshad Mahemud Shaikh 

NIKHIL BABASAHEB ROKDE 
RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI PAWAR 

Komal Ashok Shinde 
Kiran Changdev Bhujbal 
Abhishek Vilas Bhagwat 
Vivek Vijay Bhoagale 

9 B.Sc. 
10 B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 11 11290| 
13290 
13290 
13290 

12 B.SC. 
13 B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

14 

15 4125 

16 4125 

17 M.Com. 4125 

21725 
21725 

18 1.Sc. 

M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 
M.S 
M.S 

19 

21725 

21725 
21725 

1890 
1890| 

20 

21 

22 F 

M 23 
24 BA. 

25 B.A. 

26 B.A. 

27 B.A. 
B.Com. 

29 B.Com. 

B.Com. 

B.A. 
M 

M 1985 

M 1890 
1890 

1970 
2010 

28 M 
M 

30 M 2025 

M 2025| B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 

31 

2010 
2025 
1970 
2025 

13290 

32 M 

33 M 

34 M 

35 B.Com. M 

M B.Sc. 
|B.Sc. 

36 

13290 37 
B.Sc. 
B.SC. 

M 

8 M 13385 

13290 
13290 

39 M 

40 B.Sc. M 

B.Sc. 
42 B.Sc. 

43 B.Sc. 

13290| 
13290 
13290 

41 M 

M 

M 

cienced 

Scholarship| 
ommer erce 

& 

Dept 

folhas 



M 13385 Shinde Ravindra Kailas 
Saurabh Sahebrao Anap 

Bhavesh Satish Kumbhakrn 
Attar Muhammadzubair Ayyub 
Omkar Anil Inamke 

Nikhil Ashok Raut 
Pratik Gangadhar Mhase 
Sanket Arjun Pujari 
Harshad Suresh Devhadrao 

|Dip Prashant Belhekar 
Tejas Vishnu Harade 
Vishal Laxman Pawar 
Akshay Machhindra Jadhav 
Rushikesh Sanjay Antre 
Akshay Rajendra Bhongle 
|Gaurav Rajendra Inamke 
Saurabh Suresh Kumbhkarna 
Yogesh Govind Tambe 
Akshay Madukar Jadhav 
Athare Krushnakant Machhindra 
|Sonyabapu Prakash Kale 
Ajay Sunil Chaudhari 
Sanket Hanuman Dengale 
Akshay Radhakisan Kale 
Sahil Jalindar Shinde 
Vilas Subhash Pachapind 
Sankalp Rajendra Nidhane 
Prashant Bhausaheb Gadekar 
Akash Vishwanath Shingote 
Kiran Balu Gagare 
Aniket Shashikant Pujari 

44 B.Sc. 

M 45 B.Sc. 

13290 
13290 

46 B.Sc. M 

M 47 B.SC. 
48 B.Sc. M 13385 

M 49 B.Sc. 

B.SC. 50 M 13290 
M 13290 B.Sc. 

B.Sc. 
53 B.Sc. 

51 

52 
M 13290 
M 13385| 

13290 
13290 
4125 

54 B.Sc. M 

B.Sc. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com 
M.Com. 

55 
M 

56 
M 

57 
M 4125 

58 
M 4125 59 
M 4125 60 M.Com. 

M.Com. 
M 4125 

51 
M 4125 

52 M.Com. M 4125 63 M.Sc. M 217 
64 M.Sc. 

M 21725 
M.SC. 
M.Sc. 
M.Sc. 

68 M.Sc. 

65 
M 21725 66 
M 21725 67 
M 21725 

19225 

21725 
21725 

M 
69 M.Sc. 

70 M.Sc. 

M.Sc. 
M.Sc 

M 

M 
71 

M 21725| 72 
73 M.Sc. 

M 21725 
M 21725 74 M.Sc. M 21725 

Total 
8,00,825.00 

ommer ence & 
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Arts Science and Commerce College. Kolhar 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

OBCI Installment 
Gender Disbursed Amount 

400 Beneficiary Name 
Akansha Shashikant Bhongale 

Akshda Anil Shirsath 

Sr No Course 

1 B.A. 2600 
2 |M.Com. 3,000.00 

Total 

Arts Science and Commerce College. Kolhar 
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

OBC-II Installment 
Sr. No. Course 
1 B.A. 

2 M.Com. 

Gender Disbursed Amount 

400 
Beneficiary Name 
Akansha Shashikant Bhongale 
Akshda Anil Shirsath F 2600 

Total 3,000.00 

merce Com 

Scholatship 
Dept. Dept 

WC PRINCIPAL 
Arts, Science & Commerce Colege 
Kolhar,Tal.Rahata,Dist.Ahmednagar. 

olha 

cience 



Sr. No. Course 
1 B.A. 

2 B.A. 
3 B.A. 
4 B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 
B.Com. 

Arts Science and Commerce College, Kolhar 

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

SC-I Installment 2020-21 
Beneficiary Name 
Arpita Anil Jadhav 

Monika Subhash Kharat 
Nikita Sunil Satpute 

Priyanka Vijay Salve 
Madhuri Sanjay Bhosale 
Shital Kailas Sonawane 

Sreya Bhausaheb Bhosale 
|Swati Shivaji Lokhande 
Rohini Sambhaji Borude 
Shivani Sanjay Rajbhoj 
|Rupali Kailas Ghanadat 
Arti Ravsaheb Jagdhane 
Pradnya Anil Bhosle 
Rani Bhimraj Kadam 

Kalyani Rajendra Borude 

Gender Disbursed Amount 

385 
400 
385 
385 
400 
385 
385 
400 
400 
400 10 

11 B.Com. 
12 B.Com. 

B.Sc. 
14 B.Sc. 

400| 
400| 

2600 
2600 
2600 
2630 

13 

15 B.SC. 
M.Com. Vaishali Kondaji Rajbhoj 16 

17 M.Com. 
M.Com. 
M.Com. 

20 M.Com. 

21 M.Com. Aarti Balasaheb Jadhav 

Aarti Sanjay Borude 

Shivani Arun Lokhnde 
Vaishali Vikas Salve 
Dipti Balasaheb Borude 

2630 

2630 
2662.5 

2630 
2662.5 
2662.5 

18 

19 

Dipali Vikas Salve 
Sushant Shashikant Lokhande 
Pawan Ashok Sakat 

Kiran Raju Paradhe 
Shubham Sanjay Sadafal 
Nilesh Shantaram Wagh 
Manoj Sanjay Tambe 
Sanket Sanjay Palghadmal 
KHARAT MAYUR SUBHASH 

Tushar Bharat Lokhande 
Tushar Babasaheb Kangare 
Pratik Suresh Lokhande 
Shubham Vijay Dete 
Rohan Bharat Bhosale 
Vrushabh Gokul Lokhande 
Swapnil Babasaheb Jadhav 

Kiran Prakash Sarode 
Saurabh Dattatraya Waghmare 
Nitin Sanjay Tikhe 
Shubham Sambhaji Lokhande 
Pranav Baban Borude 

Sandesh Kiran Lokhande 
Omkar Machhindra Kanade 

Rohit Balasaheb Brahmhane 
Aman Raosaheb Godge 

M.Com. 22 
23 B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

26 B.A. 

27 B.A. 
B.A 

Mi 385 

400 
400 
400 
400 

24 M 

25 M 

M 

M 

28 
B.A. 

30 B.A 

31 B.A. 
32 B.Com. 

M 400 

385 
385 
400 
400 
385 
400 
385 
385 

400 
400 
400 

29 M 

M 

M 

M 

33 B.Com. M 

B.Com. 
B.Com. 

36 B.Com. 

B.Com 
B.Com 

39 B.Com. 

B.Com. 
41 B.Com. 

42 B.Com. 

B.SC. 

34 M 

35 M 

M 

37 M 

38 M 
M 

40 M 385 
M 385 

400 
2600 
2600 
2600 

M 

43 M 

Comme ence 

Scholatship 

44 B.Sc. M 

B.Sc 
46 B.Sc. 

45 M 

M 2600 
Dept. 

olha' 

erce 



2600 
2600 

M Akshay Dattatray Kanade 

Kamesh Dilip Borude 
Aniket Balasaheb Borude 

Vikrant Popat Vidhate 
Shailesh Bajirao Ohol 

Total 

47 B.Sc.

48 B.Sc. M 

2600 
2600 
2630 

62,342.50 

49 B.Sc. M 

50 B.Sc. M 

51 M.Com. M 

Ommerc Cor Co cience 

Scholarship 
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Arts, Science & Commerce College 
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Arts Science and Commerce College, Kolhar 

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 
SC-II Installment 2020-21 

Beneficiary Name 
Monika Subhash Kha 

Nikita Sunil Satpute 

|Madhuri Sanjay Bhosale 
Priyanka Vijay Salve 
Arpita Anil Jadhav 

Shital Kailas Sonawane 
Arti Ravsaheb Jagdhane 
Rupali Kailas Ghanadat 
Swati Shivaji Lokhande 
Rohini Sambhaji Borude 
Sreya Bhausaheb Bhosale 

Shivani Sanjay Rajbhoj 
Pradnya Anil Bhosle 
Rani Bhimraj Kadam 
Kalyani Rajendra Borude 
Shivani Arun Lokhnde 
Dipali Vikas Salve 

Aarti Sanjay Borude 
Aarti Balasaheb Jadhav 
Vaishali Vikas Salve 
Dipti Balasaheb Borude 
Vaishali Kondaji Rajbhoj 
Tushar Bharat Lokhande 

Sanket Sanjay Palghadmal 
Kiran Raju Paradhe 
KHARAT MAYUR SUBHASH 
|Pawan Ashok Sakat 

Manoj Sanjay Tambe 
Shubham Sanjay Sadafal 
Sushant Shashikant Lokhande 

Nilesh Shantaram Wagh 
Shubham Sambhaji Lokhande 

Pranav Baban Borude 

Saurabh Dattatraya Waghmare 
Kiran Prakash Sarode 
Shubham Vijay Dete 

Nitin Sanjay Tikhe 
Vrushabh Gokul Lokhande 

Tushar Babasaheb Kangare 
Rohan Bharat Bhosale 
Pratik Suresh Lokhande 

|Swapnil Babasaheb Jadhav 

Aman Raosaheb Godge 
Aniket Balasaheb Borude 

Kamesh Dilip Borude 
Omkar Machhindra Kanade 

Gender Disbursed Amount 

1890 
1985 
1890 
1985 
1985 
1985 
2010 
2010 
1970 
2010 
2025 
2010 

13290 
13290 
13290 
4155 

4187.5 
4155 

Sr. No. Course 

1 B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A 

5 B.A. 

6B.A 
B.Com. 

2 

3 

4 

7 
8 B.Com. 

9B.Com. 
10 B.Com. 

11 B.Com. 
12 B.Com. 

13 B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 
B.Sc. 

16 M.Com. 

17 M.Com. 
18 M.Com. 

19 M.Com.

20 M.Com. 

14 

15 

4187.5 

4187.5 
4155 
4155 
1890 
1985 

21 M.Com. 
22 M.Com. 

23 B.A. 
24 B.A. 
25 B.A. 

26 B.A. 
27 B.A. 

28 B.A. 
29 B.A. 

30 B.A. 
31 B.A. 

32 B.Com. 
33 B.Com. 
34 B.Com. 

F 

M 

M 

1890 
1985 
1890 
1890 
1890 
1985 
1890 
2025 
1970 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

35 B.Com. 
36 B.Com. 

37 B.Com. 

38 B.Com. 

39 B.Com. 

40 B.Com. 

41 B.Com. 

B.Com 
43 B.Sc. 

44 B.Sc. 

2010 

1970 
2010 
2025 
2025 

1970 
2025 
2025 
1970 

13290 
13290 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

42 M 

M ence & c om Comme 
Scholatship

Dept. 

M nerc 45 B.SC. 13290 

13290 
M 

46 B.Sc. M 
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Arts Science and Commerce College, Kolhar 

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 

Installment 2020-21 
Sr. No. Course 

1 B.Sc. 
2 B.A. 

Beneficiary Name 
Revati Rajendra Chaware 
Suhas Sarjerao Bhosale 

Gender Disbursed Amount 

2600 
M 385 

Total 2,985.00 

Arts Science and Commerce College, Kolhar 
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 
SC-I Instaliment 2020-21 

Sr. No. Course 
1 B.A. 
2 B.Sc. 

Beneficiary Name 
Suhas Sarjerao Bhosale 
Revati Rajendra Chaware 

Gender Disbursed Amount 
M 985 

13290 
15,275.00 

F 

Total 

mmerce ence & 

Scholarship 
Dept. c PRINCIPAL 

Arts, Science& Commerce College 
Kolhar,Tal.Rahata,Dist.Ahmednagar. 
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Arts Science and Commerce College, Kolhar 

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

ST-I Installment 2020-21 
Sr. No. Course Beneficiary Name 

1 B.A. 
2 B.A. Vrushali Rajendra Kedar 

B.A 
B.A. 
B.A. 

6 B.Sc. 

B.Com.Ajay Rajendra Barde 
B.Com. Mayur Ashok Barde 
B.Com. Akshay Suresh Sonwane 

B.SC. 
11 

Gender Disbursed Amount 

Minakshi Aappasaheb Gadage 

Pooja Shankar Barde 
Pragati Bharat Funage 
Rupali Banu Kedar 

Mali Priyanka Gokul 

400 
400 
385 
400 

3 

4 

2585 

400 
400| 
385 

M 

M 

M 

10 Akash Subhash Mali 2585 
2630 
2600 

13,170.00 

M 

|M.Com. Sachin Ramesh Mali 
12 M.Com. Funge Kalidas Prabhakar 

M 

M 

Total 

ST-II Installment 2020-21 
Sr No Course Beneficiary Name 
1B.A 

B.A. 
B.A 

GenderDisbursed Amount 
290 

1890 
Minakshi Aappasaheb Gadage 
Pooja Shankar Barde 

Pragati Bharat Funage 
Vrushali Rajendra Kedar 

Rupali Banu Kedar 
|Mali Priyanka Gokul 

B.Com.Mayur Ashok Barde 

Ajay Rajendra Barde 
B.Com. Akshay Suresh Sonwane 

Akash Subhash Mali 
M.Com.Funge Kalidas Prabhakar 
M.Com. Sachin Ramesh Mali 

2 

1985| 
1890 
1890 

B.A F 

5 B.A. 
B.Sc. 5 13385 

M 2010 
B.Com. M 1970 

M 2025 
10 B.SC. M 13385| 

4465 11 M 
12 M 4155 

Total 49,340.0O 

Comme ience& 

tScholatship /c PRINCIPAL 

Arts, Science& Commerce College 
Kolhar, Tal.Rahata,Dist.Ahmednagar. 

Dept. 

Toiha 
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Arts Science and Commerce College, Kolhar 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VINT Students 

VJ NTI Installment 2020-21 

Beneficiary Name 
Harshal Paraji Parkhe 
Mahesh Nanasaheb Buchude 
Prithvi Baban Thorat 

Gender Disbursed Amount Sr. No. Course 
B.A M 1145 

M 7985 2 B.SC. 
M M.Com. 

Total 9,130.00 

VJ NTI Installment 2020-21 

Sr No Course
1 B.Sc.
2 B.A. 

Beneficiary Name 
Mahesh Nanasaheb Buchude

Harshal Paraji Parkhe 

Gender Disbursed Amount 
M 7985 

M 1145 
Total 9,130.00

merce Com 

Scholarship 
Dept. PRINcIPAL

Arts, Science & Commerce College 
Kolhar,Tal.Rahata,Dist.Ahmednagar Kolha 
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